
Storytimes 2026
Library Agencies

Nurture your child’s listening and learning skills in  
fun-filled sessions of stories, songs and rhymes. Feb-Jun

Boort
10.30-11am

Thu 19 Feb
Thu 5 Mar
Thu 19 Mar
Thu 2 Apr
Thu 30 Apr
Thu 14 May
Thu 28 May
Thu 11 Jun
Thu 25 Jun

Elmore
11.30am-12pm

Mon 9 Feb
Mon 23 Feb
Mon 9 Mar
Mon 23 Mar
Mon 20 Apr
Mon 4 May
Mon 18 May
Mon 1 Jun
Mon 15 Jun

Inglewood
10.30-11am

Tue 3 Mar
Tue 31 Mar
Tue 28 Apr
Tue 26 May
Tue 23 Jun

Outreach Storytimes
Pyramid Hill 
Playgroup
10.30-11am

Fri 13 Feb
Fri 13 Mar
Fri 8 May
Fri 12 Jun 

Serpentine 
Playgroup
10.30-11am

Wed 11 Feb
Wed 11 Mar
Wed 13 May
Wed 10 Jun

Wedderburn 
Playgroup
9.45-10.15am

Tue 17 Feb
Tue 17 Mar
Tue 21 Apr
Tue 19 May
Tue 16 Jun



READ	 every day. 

SING 	 songs, rhymes, made up words and tunes.

TALK 	 about what we see in pictures. 

PLAY 	 with numbers, sounds and stories. 

VISIT 	Goldfields Libraries regularly for 		
	 storytimes, books and ideas.

Agencies
Boort 
Boort Resource and 
Information Centre 
119-121 Godfrey St

Elmore 
Elmore Athenaeum Hall 
62 Michie St

Inglewood 
Inglewood Town  
Hall Hub 
20 Verdon St

For more information please phone 5449 2790 
or visit www.ncgrl.vic.gov.au/storytimes

Goldfields Libraries is a child safe organisation.

Outreach
Pyramid Hill 
Playgroup 
67 Kelly St

Serpentine  
Playgroup 
Memorial Hall 
20 Chapel St

Wedderburn  
Playgroup 
15-29 Hospital St


